Position

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Recreation Event
Technician

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

ELAC Physical Education - Men

ELAC Physical Education - Men

ELAC Physical Education - Men

ELAC Physical Education - Men

ELAC Physical Education - Men

Total Wages

$40,503

$27,376

$18,998

$7,315

$147



