	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor, Adjunct	Recreation Event Technician	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Physical Education - Men	\$40,503
2.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Physical Education - Men	\$27,376
3.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Physical Education - Men	\$18,998
4.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Physical Education - Men	\$7,315
5.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Physical Education - Men	\$147